SECTION NAME A
© Bergen Cable 2025 www.bergencable.com
YOUR CABLE
CONNECTION
Precision Cable Solutions for Aerospace, Defense,
and Other Advanced Technology Sectors
YOUR CABLEYOUR CABLE
CONNECTIONCONNECTION

(304 CRES)
AMS5697
AS3511
(INCONEL
600)
AMS5687
AS3509
(321 CRES)
AMS5689
AS3510
(304 CRES)
AMS5697
AS3511
.022”
9” K20A09 K20B09 K20C09 C20A09 C20B09 C20C09
12” K20A12 K20B12 K20C12 C20A12 C20B12 C20C12
18” K20A18 K20B18 K20C18 C20A18 C20B18 C20C18
21” K20A21 K20B21 K20C21 C20A21 C20B21 C20C21
24” K20A24 K20B24 K20C24 C20A24 C20B24 C20C24
.032”
9” K30A09 K30B09 K30C09 C30A09 C30B09 C30C09
12” K30A12 K30B12 K30C12 C30A12 C30B12 C30C12
18” K30A18 K30B18 K30C18 C30A18 C30B18 C30C18
21” K30A21 K30B21 K30C21 C30A21 C30B21 C30C21
24” K30A24 K30B24 K30C24 C30A24 C30B24 C30C24
.040”
9” K40A09 K40B09 K40C09 C40A09 C40B09 C40C09
12” K40A12 K40B12 K40C12 C40A12 C40B12 C40C12
18” K40A18 K40B18 K40C18 C40A18 C40B18 C40C18
21” K40A21 K40B21 K40C21 C40A21 C40B21 C40C21
24” K40A24 K40B24 K40C24 C40A24 C40B24 C40C24
1 X 7
3 X 7
7 X 7
Ordering Safety Cable

© Bergen Cable 2025 www.bergencable.com
STRANDED CORE SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL DIAMETER TOLERANCE (+)
NORMAL
WORKING
LOAD (LBS.)
GAF046C2 7X7 Galv
3/64” 0.005 20SSF046B2 1X19 SS
SSF046C2 7X7 SS
SSF062B4 1X19 SS
1/16” 0.006 30
SSF062C2 7X7 SS
 SOLID CORE SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL DIAMETER TOLERANCE (±)
NORMAL
WORKING
LOAD (LBS.)
SS1055V5 Solid SS 0.055” 0.001 20
SS1075V5 Solid SS 0.075” 0.001 50
The tables below detail Bergen’s most popular control cable components.
Specifications
  CONDUIT SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION LINER
MATERIAL
INNER
DIAMETER
JACKET
MATERIAL
OUTER
DIAMETER
2985F200 Bowden PE 0.080 PVC  (Black) 0.197
415187-00-01 Bowden HDPE 0.084 HDPE (Black) 0.218
447218-01-01 Bowden PTFE 0.090 Nylon (Black) 0.248
5087F192-MOD Braided Acetal 0.077 HDPE (Black) 0.192
1962F243 Long Lay HDPE 0.085 PE (Black) 0.245
1562F250 Long Lay HDPE 0.098 PE (Black) 0.250
4589F330 Long Lay PTFE 0.125 PE (Black) 0.330
Note: Braided cable is designed for light duty pull-pull applications that require minimal bending. Bowden
cable is for light duty pull-pull applications that require several bends. Long lay is best for heavy duty push-pull
applications that require bending, burst strength, and good crush resistance.
14
© Bergen Cable 2025 www.bergencable.com
CONTROL CABLES
Conduit Fittings
Our conduit fittings are cost-effective solutions for large-volume production requirements
and are compatible with Bergen’s standard conduit.
Conduit Caps Tab Fittings Conduit
Bulkheads
Snap-Ring
Core Fittings
Our core fittings are compatible with 1/16” and 3/64” nominal diameter cable. An
economical die-cast process enables dimensional accuracy, rapid production, and a
smooth finish.
Core Eye
Conduit Caps Tab Fittings Conduit Snap-Ring
Core Eye Round Swage Threaded End Z Fitting
Molded Conduit Fittings
Our molded conduit fittings allow for unique shapes at an economical price point and adapt
seamlessly with Bergen’s standard conduit and cores.
Contact us or scan the QR codes below to access additional fittings and specifications
for your custom control cable assembly.
Need Additional Fittings?
Bulkhead Fittings
qrco.de/bulkheadfittings
Core Fittings
qrco.de/corefittings
Conduit Fittings
qrco.de/conduitfittings
Snap-In
Style 1
90° Conduit
Elbow
Snap-In
Style 2
15
© Bergen Cable 2025 www.bergencable.com
How To Order a Cable Assembly
CONDUIT LENGTH
CONDUIT FITTING P/N
TRAVEL
CONDUIT P/N CORE FITTING P/N
CORE P/N
CORE FITTING P/N
MAX
PROTRUSION
SS - 725 - 825 - 2 - 060
Terminals / Core Material
(Stainless Steel)

BREAKING
STRENGTH
(LBS.)
MAX
WORKING
LOAD
(LBS.)
MIN
PULLEY
DIA
(LBS.)
WEIGHT
PER
M FT.
(LBS.)
019010X010 PL019010X010 1X19 0.0100 None N/A 19 3.8 0.80 0.23
- PL023012X012 1X7 0.0120 None N/A 23 4..6 1.60 0.29
026014X014 PL026014X014 7X7 0.0135 None N/A 26 5.2 0.64 0.39
026014A018 PL026014A018 7X7 0.0180 7217 Nylon Blue 26 5.2 0.64 0.54
- PL026014W018 7X7 0.0180 7217 Nylon Clear 26 5.2 0.64 0.54
040018X018 PL040018X018 7X7 0.0180 None N/A 40 8.0 0.80 0.60
040018A024 PL040018A024 7X7 0.0240 7217 Nylon Blue 40 8 0.80 0.84
- PL040018W024 7X7 0.0240 7217 Nylon Clear 40 8 0.80 0.84
090027X027 PL090027X027 7X7 0.0270 None N/A 90 18.0 1.20 1.35
090027A034 PL090027A034 7X7 0.0340 7217 Nylon Blue 90 18.0 1.20 1.73
- PL090027W034 7X7 0.0340 7217 Nylon Clear 90 18.0 1.20 1.73
PL120030X030 7X19 0.0300 None N/A 120 24.0 0.80 1.85
- PL120030A037 7X19 0.0370 7217 Nylon Blue 120 24.0 0.80 2.06
- PL120030W037 7X19 0.0370 7217 Nylon Clear 120 24.0 0.80 2.06
160038X038 PL160038X038 7X19 0.0380 None N/A 160 35.0 0.80 2.50
- PL160038A046 7X19 0.0460 7217 Nylon Blue 160 35.0 0.80 3.07
- PL160038W046 7X19 0.0460 7217 Nylon Clear 160 35.0 0.80 3.07
- PLDP80 7X19 0.0480 7217 Nylon Blue 175 38.0 0.80 3.20
© Bergen Cable 2025 www.bergencable.com
EMI/RFI
Termination Bands